43 Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2022
Beograd, 29 - 30/10/2022

Disciplina 24
30/10/2022 - 10:07

Zenski, 200m Delfin/Fly

15 - 18 godina
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang
B

1. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga
2. ILIC, Nora
DNF TODORIC, Katarina

VK-EXH VRABAC, Zerina

G.R.

07
06

10

BPK
Barakuda
Barakuda

Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

VrenBodova

2:42.04 402
2:50.31 346

2:29.75 509

50m

35.02
35.64
37.48

32.86

100m

40.60
43.53
43.86

38.55

150m 200m

42.61 43.81
44.53 46.61
38.78 39.56

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

02/11/2022 20:22 - Strana 1



